
STREET AND AVENUE GUIDE

Francisco—Continued
Worden
Powell 400 401

Maaon 500 501

Taylor 600 601

Columbus Avenue
Jones 700 701

Leavenworth. 800 801

Hyde (c) (c)

Larkin 1000 1001

Polk 1100 1101

Van Ness Avenue 1200 1 201

Franklin 1300 1301

Gough 1400 1401

Octavia 1500 1501

Laguna (c) (c)

Buchanan (c) (c)

Lobos Square
Webster 1800 1801

FiUmore 1900 1901

Steiner 2000 2001

Pierce 2100 2101

Scott 2200 2201

Divisadero 2300 2301

Broderick 2400 2401

Baker 2500 2501

Lyon (e) (e)

Franconia Avenue (now Street)

(Bernal Heights), from S s of

Peralta Av W of York, S to

Powhattan Av
Frank Place, from W s Mason bet

Pine and California

Frankfort Avenue, from N s Thir-

teenth bet Mission and Howard
Franklin, from N s Market bet Van

Ness Av and Gough, N to Fort

Mason

CrofsSls. E. W.
Market and Page 2 1

Lily

Oak 100 101

Hickory
Fell 200 201

Linden
Hayes 300 301

Ivy
Grove 400 401

Fulton 500 501

Ash
McAllister 600 601

Redwood
Golden Gate Avenue. . 700 701

Ehn
Turk 800 801

Larch
Eddy 900 901

Willow
Ellis 1000 1001

Olive
O'Farrell 1100 1101

Myrtle
Geary 1200 1201

Post 1300 1301

Sutter 1400 1401

Fern
Bush 1500 1501

Austin
Pine 1600 1601

California 1700 1701

Sacramento 1800 1801

Clay 1900 1901

Washington 2000 2001

Jackson 2100 2101

Pacific Avenue 2200 2201

Broadway 2300 2301

Vallejo 2400 2401

Green 2500 2501

Union 2600 2601

Filbert 2700 2701

Greenwich 2800 2801

Blackstone
Lombard 2900 2901

Chestnut 3000 3001

Francisco 3100 3101

Bay
Fort Mason

Franklin Park, bet Sixteenth, Seven-

teenth, Hampshire and Bryant
Frederick, from Buena Vista Av S of

Waller, W to Arguello Blvd
Freedom, E of San Bruno Av N

of Barton nr Islais Creek
Freelon, from W s Zoe bet Bryant

and Brannan, S W to W of

Fourth
Freeman Court, from S S Clay bet

Powell and Mason
Fremont, from S s Market bet

Beale and First, S E to the bay
Croti Sts. W. E.
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Mission 100 101

Natoma
Howard 200 201
Lincoln Place

Folsom 300 301

Harrison


